9/23/2023
Texas State Finals

1dBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Featherweight

Middleweight
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

sQC

Class
Amateur

Pro-Am

Pro

Expert 1

[o]9)
Class
Pro

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Name
20205785 Dustin Reynolds

20238380 Team Aintloud Corey

20130287 Michael Longstreet
20238381 Ethan Mendez

20238386 Kc Chalkey
20238387 David Tyson

20238382 Will Geis

20238383 Alex Hernandez
20238384 Tony Currie
20238385 Team Aintloud Corey M

Name
20238380 Team Aintloud Corey
20205785 Dustin Reynolds

20130287 Michael Longstreet

20238386 Kc Chalkey
20238387 David Tyson

20238384 Tony Currie

Name
20238386 Kc Chalkey
20238387 David Tyson
20205785 Dustin Reynolds

Name
20227074 Richard Haltom
20238377 Daryl Kisosondi
20206205 Damian Hogan
20238389 Allen Bridges
20238210 Shane Russell
20238388 Victor Erbring

20225734 Justin Armour
20185120 Winfred Denson

20174050 Jeffrey Hald
20152513 Chris Lewis
20174307 Mike Leal

20195399 Nick Wright

20206355 Dylin Ray

Name
20174050 Jeffrey Hald

Score
126.7

138.3

152.4
152

156.1
149.7

155

155
154
139

Qualifying
134.5
127.8

144

154.4
148.5

151.7

Qualifying
151.4
141.4
120.3

Score
191
187
186
186
185
160

203
201

214
213
199
189

207

Score
199

Round 1
136.2
0

153.2
135.4

Final
150.2
138.7
126.4

Tonal Tie-
breaker

74
74

Round 2
133.3

0

153.7
148.7

SS Tie-
breaker

44
43

Round 3
129
0

146.1
144.8

Imaging Tie-
breaker

Average
132.83
0.00

151.00
142.97

0.00



